
LOT 27 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHS 1

WD 1041-2290, WD 1303-2375, WD 1

COMBS ROBERT STEVEN/O'BRIEN-COMBS COLLEEN NOELLE
831 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-127
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COMBS ROBERT STEVEN
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000047803 Screen Enclosure 22,000 08/01/2023

39235 POOL 0 02/03/2020

38936 SFR 0 11/25/2019

2023HX Base Yr

831 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,699 127.8508 143.19 386,470 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2202

BAS 2,202 100 2,202 296,386

FGR 576 55 317 42,668

FOP 204 30 61 8,211

FOP 396 30 119 16,018

3,378 2,699 363,282

BAS= W14 FOP= W42 S16 E19 N12 E23 N4$ S4 W23 S12 W21 S22 E3
FOP= S12 E11 S2 E9 N2 W1 N6 W7 N6 W12$ E12 S6 E7 S6 E12 FGR=
S23 E12 N2 E12 N23 W24 S2$ N2 E24 N48$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 30 540.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2020 2020 3 91 34,398

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,078.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 4,676

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 29 43 1,247.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 85 15,899

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 707.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,121

63,094

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


